®
life without limitations
2026
Ostomy Product Catalog
            ®
life without limitations
What is MicroSkin?.......................................................... 3
Benefits of MicroSkin...................................................... 4

	 ITEM#               SOLD BY
Cut-to-fit, up to 1 3/4 in. (45mm)	 86300	 10/bx
Pre-cut, 3/4 in. (19mm)	 86319	 10/bx
Pre-cut, 7/8 in. (22mm)	 86322	 10/bx
Pre-cut, 1 in. (25mm)	 86325	 10/bx
Pre-cut, 1 1/8 in. (29mm)	 86329	 10/bx
Pre-cut, 1 1/4 in. (32mm)	 86332	 10/bx
HCPC A4391
HCPC A4391
HCPC A4391
Visit www.cymed.us | Call 800-582-0707
6
	 ITEM#	 ITEM#               SOLD BY
	 1MM THIN	 2MM THICK
	 WASHER	 WASHER
Cut-to-fit up to 1 3/4 in. (45mm)	 86300W	 86300E	 10/bx
Pre-cut, 7/8 in. (22mm)	 86322W	 86322E	 10/bx
Pre-cut 1 in. (25mm)	 86325W	 86325E	 10/bx
Pre-cut 1 1/8 in. (29mm)	 86329W	 86329E	 10/bx
Pre-cut 1 1/4 in. (32mm)	 86332W	 86332E	 10/bx
Pre-cut 1 3/8 in. (35mm)	 86335W	 86335E	 10/bx
Pre-cut 1 1/2 in. (38mm)	 86338W	 86338E	 10/bx
9” Urostomy Pouches with Hydrocolloid
Washer, Clear
With MicroSkin adhesive barrier and integral
hydrocolloid washer. Odor-proof with comfort